附件

第十三届广东省青少年机器人竞赛
各市参赛名额分配表
	地市
	综合技能比赛
	创意比赛
	足球比赛
	FLL工程挑战赛
	VEX工程挑战赛

	
	高中 队数
	初中 队数
	小学 队数
	高中 队数
	初中 队数
	小学 队数
	高中 队数
	初中 队数
	小学 队数
	高中 队数
	初中 队数
	小学 队数
	高中 队数
	初中 队数
	小学 队数

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	广州
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	深圳
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	珠海
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	汕头
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	　
	　
	　

	佛山
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	韶关
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	河源
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	梅州
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	惠州
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	汕尾
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	东莞
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	中山
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	江门
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	阳江
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	湛江
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	茂名
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	肇庆
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	清远
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	潮州
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	揭阳
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　

	云浮
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	承办单位
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1


